MAHE
CE / ISO 9001
MAHE International, Inc.
 Made in Germany
Laparoscopy
1/2005
L-01
Camera Specifications

19.26
MAHE
How to Order the Complete Instrument
Start with the last set of the numbers from the handle
Add the part # of the insert as shown above
Add code“ R“ at the end for non-take apart instruments (example 26.006.33R)
Add code “NC” at the end for non-take apart/ non rotatable instruments (example 26.006.33NC)
Complete Instrument
26.006.33
1/2005
L-19
MAHE International, Inc.       468 Craighead Street       Nashville, TN 37204       USA
Website: MaheInternational.com
Toll Free (800) 294-7946   Phone (615) 269-7256   Fax (615) 269-4605   Email info@MaheInternational.com
MAHE
Modular 5 mm Inserts - Grasping and Dissecting
MAHE
MAHE
MAHE
MAHE
MAHE
MAHE
MAHE
MAHE
Cone Grasping insert
Working Length    Jaw Insert
220 mm              000.22
330 mm              000.33
450 mm              000.45
Long Dolphin insert
Working Length    Jaw Insert
220 mm              002.22
330 mm              002.33
450 mm              002.45
Short Dolphin insert
Working Length    Jaw Insert
220 mm              004.22
330 mm              004.33
450 mm              004.45
Maryland insert
Working Length    Jaw Insert
220 mm              010.22
330 mm              010.33
450 mm              010.45
Kelly insert
Working Length    Jaw Insert
220 mm              012.22
330 mm              012.33
450 mm              012.45
Long Grasping with spoon
Working Length    Jaw Insert
220 mm              006.22
330 mm              006.33
450 mm              006.45
Grasping insert
Working Length    Jaw Insert
220 mm              008.22
330 mm              008.33
450 mm              008.45
Beak insert with spoon
Working Length    Jaw Insert
220 mm              005.22
330 mm              005.33
450 mm              005.45
MAHE
MAHE
Long atraumatic grasping
Working Length    Jaw Insert
220 mm              014.22
330 mm              014.33
450 mm              014.45
Long atraumatic concave
Working Length    Jaw Insert